PORTWEST

MR206 - Carey Rain Jacket
Collection: 200D Oxford

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Oxford 200D, 125¢g
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Waterproof Rain Jacket with detachable waterproof hood.Heat Seam Sealed
Oxford Waterproof shell and lightweight mesh lining with storm cuff.Plastic
zip closure with reinforced button snap closure.Deep external waist pockets
with plastic button closure and internal embroidery pockets.Back splits for
cool summer use and additional back ventilation flap.Can be used as a
combination jacket when zipped with MO214 vest or MF315 fleecy jacket.

200D Oxford

This tough fabric is made from 200 Denier 100% Polyester yarn for
demanding work environments. 200D has excellent resistance to tears and
abrasion, allowing the garments to last longer. This fabric is durable and
waterproof to help keep the wearer dry in adverse environments.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology Features
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Stud front opening for easy access

Standards - Interactive zipper for added functionality
Waterproof/Breathability (WP 10,000mm) - Waterproof with sealed seams preventing water penetration
- 3 pockets for ample storage

- Internal pocket for safe storage

- Front zip opening for easy access

- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- Pack away detachable hood for convenience

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MR206BGRXXS
MR206BGRXS
MR206BGRS
MR206BGRM
MR206BGRL
MR206BGRXL
MR206BGRXXL
MR206BGRXXXL
MR206BGR4XL
MR206BGR5XL

Colour

Bottle Green
Bottle Green
Bottle Green
Bottle Green
Bottle Green
Bottle Green
Bottle Green

Bottle Green
Bottle Green
Bottle Green

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.1294
0.1294
0.1294
0.1294
0.1294
0.1294
0.1294
0.1294
0.1294
0.1294

EAN13

9343758020274
9343758020281
9343758020298
9343758020304
9343758020311
9343758020328
9343758020335
9343758020342
9343758020359
9343758020366

GTIN/DUN14

15036146914750
15036146914736
15036146914712
15036146914705
15036146914699
15036146914729
15036146914743
15036146914767
15036146914675
15036146914682




