

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MR206 - Carey Rain Jacket

Collection: 200D Oxford **Range:** All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Oxford 200D, 125g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Waterproof Rain Jacket with detachable waterproof hood. Heat Seam Sealed Oxford Waterproof shell and lightweight mesh lining with storm cuff. Plastic zip closure with reinforced button snap closure. Deep external waist pockets with plastic button closure and internal embroidery pockets. Back splits for cool summer use and additional back ventilation flap. Can be used as a combination jacket when zipped with MO214 vest or MF315 fleecy jacket.

200D Oxford

This tough fabric is made from 200 Denier 100% Polyester yarn for demanding work environments. 200D has excellent resistance to tears and abrasion, allowing the garments to last longer. This fabric is durable and waterproof to help keep the wearer dry in adverse environments.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Standards

Waterproof/Breathability (WP 10,000mm)



Features

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Stud front opening for easy access
- · Interactive zipper for added functionality
- Waterproof with sealed seams preventing water penetration
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- Internal pocket for safe storage
- Front zip opening for easy access
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- · Pack away detachable hood for convenience
- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MR206 - Carey Rain Jacket

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MR206BGRXXS	Bottle Green	74.0	46.0	38.0	0.9990	0.1294	9343758020274	15036146914750
MR206BGRXS	Bottle Green	74.0	46.0	38.0	0.9990	0.1294	9343758020281	15036146914736
MR206BGRS	Bottle Green	74.0	46.0	38.0	0.9990	0.1294	9343758020298	15036146914712
MR206BGRM	Bottle Green	74.0	46.0	38.0	0.9990	0.1294	9343758020304	15036146914705
MR206BGRL	Bottle Green	74.0	46.0	38.0	0.9990	0.1294	9343758020311	15036146914699
MR206BGRXL	Bottle Green	74.0	46.0	38.0	0.9990	0.1294	9343758020328	15036146914729
MR206BGRXXL	Bottle Green	74.0	46.0	38.0	0.9990	0.1294	9343758020335	15036146914743
MR206BGRXXXL	Bottle Green	74.0	46.0	38.0	0.9990	0.1294	9343758020342	15036146914767
MR206BGR4XL	Bottle Green	74.0	46.0	38.0	0.9990	0.1294	9343758020359	15036146914675
MR206BGR5XL	Bottle Green	74.0	46.0	38.0	0.9990	0.1294	9343758020366	15036146914682